Line Item 4

03/14/2017 08:00:04

A/P TRANSACTIONS - wWOO_Am COUNTY

(VENDOR DETAIL) (by DUE DATE) 03/14/2017 thru 03/14/2017 Page 1
Tran-Num Tran-Date Due-Date Amount G/L Chk Rec  G/L Account 1099 Bnk Chack ck-Date Invoice Number ClaimnNg CL Date stub
[AATISH ] A & A TIRE SHOP ’
108613 02/14/2017 03/14/2017 50.00 E N N 013-5-0000-5820 7 97 00/00/0000 406323 54078 Q0/0Q0/0000 REPAIRS MAINT.
108613 02/02/2017 (3/14/2017 "30.00- E N N 013-5-0667-5820 7 47 00/00/0000 406322 54078 00/00/0000 REPAIRS MAINT.
168613 03/02/2017 03/14/2017 -100.00 & N N 013-5-0667-5820 7 97 00/00/0000 406325 54078 00/C0/0000 REPAIRS MAINT.
180.00=Total Trans ’ .00=Total paid 180.00=Total Owed
[ABCWCOL ] WASTE CONNECTIONS OF TEXAS
108732 02/01/2017 03/14/2017 651.20 E N N 012-5-0512-5720 e7 00,/00/000 1356523 54152 00/00/0000 TRASH REMOVAL
: 651.20=Total Trans .00=Total pPaid 651.20=Total Owed .
[AGARELE ] AMANCIO GARZA IR
108671 Q2/23/2017 03/14/2017 125.00 E N N 012-5-0510-5204 g7 00/00/000 34818 54107 Q0/00/0000° BLDG REPAIRS/CR
108671 0Q2/23/2017 03/14/2017 450.00 € N N 012-5-0510-5204 7 97 00/00/000 34818 54107 00/00/0000 BLDG REPAIRS/CR
108671 0Q2/15/2017 03/14/2017 326.00 E N N 012-5-0510-5201 97 00/0G/000 34700 543107 00/00/0000 BLDG REPAIRS/TT
108671 02/15/2017 03/14/2017 600.00 E N N 012-5-0510-5201 7 597 00/00/000 34700 54107 00/00/0000 BLDG REPATRS/TI
108671 02/02/2017 03/14/2017 750.06 E N N 012-5-0510-5201 7 &7 00/00/000 34676 54107 00/00/0000 BLDG REPATIRS/AN
108671 02/02/2017 03/14/2017 210,06 E N N 012-5-0510-5201 97 00/00/000 34676 54107 00/00/0000 BLDG REPAIRS/AN
. . 2461.00=Total Trans .00=Total pPaid 2461..00=Total owed
[AQC ] SC3-PRAXATR DISTRIBUTION, INC .
108704 02/21/2017 03/14/2017 154.39. E N N 013-5-0000-3135 97 00/0C/000 76244649 54131 00/00/0000 WELDING SUPPLIE
154.39=Total Trans .00=Total raid 154.39%=T1otal Cwed
[APPCON ] APPLIED CONCEPTS, INC.
108614 12/31/2016 03/14/2017 64.22 E N N 012-5-0553-5515 97 00/00,/000 298673 54079 00/00/0000 RADIO MAINT REP
108614 03/03/2017 03/14/2017 64.22 E N N 012-5-0553-5515 97 Q0/00/000 301712 . 54079 00/00/0000 RADIO MAINT REP
108614 12/01/2016 03/14/2017 64.22 E N N 012-5-0561~5515 97 -00/00/000 298673 534079 00/00/0000 RADIO MAINT REP
108614 02/01/2017 03/14/2017 64.22 E N N 012-5-0561-5515 97 . 00/00/000 301712 54079 00/00/0000 RADIO MAINT REP
.108514 03/01/2017 03/314/2017 64.22 E N N 012~5-0561-5515 97 00/0G0/000 303403 54079° 00/00/0000 RADIO MAINT REP
108614 02/01/2017 03/314/2017 62.50 E N N 109-5-0000-5518 97 00/00/000 301711 54079 00/00/0000 RADIO MAINT REP
108614 03/01/2017 03/14/2017 62.50 E N N 109-5-0000-5518 .97 00/00/000 303402 34079 0C/00/0000 RADIO MAINT REP
108614 03/01/2017 03/14/2017- 125.00 E N N 012-5-0561-5515 ‘97 00/00/000 301714 54079  00/00/0000 RADIO MAINT REP
108614 03/03/2017 03/14/2017 575.00 E N N 012-5-0560~5515 97 00/00/000 301713 54079 00/00/0000 RADIO MAINT REP
108614 03/03/2017 03/14/2017 125,00 E N N 012-5-0550-5515 97 00/00/000 301710 54079 00/00/0000 RADIO MAINT REP
108614 03/31/2017 03/14/2017 125.00 E N N 012-5~0550-5515 97 00/00/0000 303401 54079 00/00/0000 RADIO MAINT REP
1085814, 03/31/2017 03/14/2017 64.22 E N N 012-5-0553-5515 97 00/00/000 303403 54079 00/00/0000 RADIO MAINT REP
. 1460.32=Total Trans ,00=Total Paid 1460.32=Total Owed
[BETLSCHR] BETTY LOU SCHROEDER PH.D.,P.C. S .
108615 02/01/2017 03/14/2017 100.00 E N N (12-5-0512-5135 7 97 00/00/0000 SARAH B, 54080 0QG/00/0000 PSYCOLOGICAL EV
108615 02/01/2017 03/14/2017 100.60 E N N 012-5-0512-5335 7 97 00/00/0000 IJAIME R. 54080 00/00/0000 PSYCOLOGICAL EV
108615 02/01/2017 03/14/2017 100.00 E _N N 012-5-0512-5335 -7 97 00/00/0000 JOSE T. 54080 00/00/0000 PSYCOLOGICAL EV
300.00=Total Trans -00=Total paid 300.00=Total Owed
[BRISLAU ] BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD
108620 02/07/2017 03/14/2017 39.60 E N N 013-5-0000-5135 97 Q0/00/000 20499 54082 C0/00/0000 MINOR SUPPLIES/
108620 02/14/2017 03/14/2017 47.85 E N N 013-5-00Q00-5135 97 00,/00/000 20974 54082 00/00/0000 MINOR SUPPLIES/
108620 02/21/2017 (3/14/2017 47 .85 E N N 013~5-0000-5135 97 00/00/000 21479 54082 00/00/0000 MINOR SUPPLIES/
108620 02/28/2017 03/14/2017 47 .85 E N N 013-5-0000-5135 97 00/00/000 21943 54082 00/00/0000 MINOR SUPPLIES/
108620 02/07/2017 (03/14/2017 123.23 B N N 013-5-9000-5136 97 00/00/000 20498 54082 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/424
108620 02/14/2017 03/14/2017 114.24 E N N 013-5-0000-5136 . 97 00/00/000 20973 54082 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/424
108620 - 02/21/2017 (3/14/2017 275.59 £ N N (13-5-0000-5136 g7 00/00/000 21478 54082 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/424
108620 -02/28/2017 03/14/2017 127.09 E N N 013-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/000 21942 54082 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/424
108620 02/07/2017 03/14/2017 T - 60,95 E N N 013-5-0667-5136 97 00,/00/000 20501 54082 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/427
108620 02/14/2017 (3/14/2017 60._95 E N N 013-5-0B667-5136 97 00/00/000 20975 54082 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/427
108620 02/21/2017 03/14/2017 91.45 E N N 013-5-0667-5136 57 00/00/000 21481 54082 00/00/0000 UNTFORM/427
108620 02/28/2017 (3/14/2017 563.95 E N M 013-5-0667-5136 .87 00/00/000 21944 54082 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/427
108620 02/07/2017 (03/14/2017 ! 54,22 E N N 012-5-0510-5136 897 00,/00/000 20504 54082 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/2474
108620 02/14/2017 03/14/2017 43.02 E N N 032-5-0510-5136 97 00/00/0000 20979 54082 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/2474
108620 02/21/2017 03/1472017 - 54,22 E N N 012-5-)510-5138 97 0C/00/0000 21484 54082 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/2474
108620 02/28/2017 03/14/2017 43.02 E N N 012-5-0510-5136 97 0G/00/000 219438 54082 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/2474
108620 02/07/2017 03/14/2017 68.55 E N N (12-5-0510-5200 97 0C/00/000 20505 54082 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES,2
108620 02/14/2017 0Q3/14/2017 23.75 E N N 012-3-0510-~5200 97 00/00/000 20980 54082 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
108620 02/21/2017 (03/14/2017 68.55 £ N N 012-5-0510-520C a7 - 00/00/000 21485 54082 QQ/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/Z
108620 02/28/2017 03/14/2017 25,40 E N N 012-5-0510-5200C 97 00/00/000 21949 54082 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
J08620 03/07/2017 03/14/2017 54.22 3 N N 012-5-0510-5138 97 00/00/000 22425 54082 00/00/000C UNIFCAM/2474
108620 03/07/2017 03/14/2017 +70.20 £ N N  032-3-0510-5200 97 00/00/0000 22426 54082

00/0G/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2



03/14/2C17 08:00:06

A/P TRANSACTIONS - BROOKS COUNTY

(VENDOR DETAIL) (by DUE DATE) 03/14/2017 thru 03/14/2017 Page 2
Tran-Num Tran-Date bue-Date Amount G/L Chk Rec m\_. Account 1099 Bnk Check  Ck-Date ZInvoice.Number ClaimNe CL Date stub
[BRISLAU ] BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD { CONTINUED )
108620 ' 02/07/2017 03/14/2017 + . 25.00 E N N 012-5-0573-513% 97 00/00/000 20508 54082 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/2522
108620 02/14/2017 03/14/2017 . 25.00 B N N 012-5-0573-5136 97 00/0C/000 20985 54082 00/00/000G0 UNIFORM/2522
108620 02/21/2017 03/14/2017 25.00 B N N 012-5-0573-5136 - . 97 00/00/000 21483 54082 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/2522
108620 02/28/2017 03/14/2017 25.0C E N N 012-5-0573-3136 - 97 Q0/00/000 21952 54082 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/2522
108620 02/07/2017 03/14/2017 . 19.85 E N N 012-5-0560-513% 97 00/00/000 20509 54082 C0/00/0000Q DEPT SUPPLIES/2
108620 02/14/2017 03/14/2017 19.85 E N N 012-5-0560-5135 &7 00/00/0000 20986 54082 . 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
108620 02/21/2017 03/14/2017 19.85 E N N 012-5-0560-5135 87 00,/00/000 21490 54082 0C0/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
108620 02/28/2017 03/14/2017 19,85 E N N 0l2~5-0560-5135 97 00/00/000 21953 54082 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
108620 02/14/2017 03/14/2017 12.85 E N N 012-5-0510-5200 - 97 . 00/00/000 20977 54082 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
108620 02/07/2017 03/14/2017 T O13.85 E N N 012-5-0512-5135 g7 " 00/00/000 20510 54082 0©0/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/?
108620 02/14/2017 03/14/2017 - 13.85 E N N 012-5-0512-5135 97 00,/00/000 20987 54082 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
108620 02/21/2017 03/14/2017 13.85 E N N 012-5-0512-513%5 = 97 00/00/0000 21491 54082 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
108620 (Q2/21/2017 03/14/2017 16.80 E N N 012-5-0510-5200 97 00/00/000 21480 54082 (00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPILIES/2
108620 02/07/2017 Q3/14/2017 16.80 E N N 012-5-0510-5200 97 c0/00/000 20500 54082 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
108620 02/21/2017 03/14/2017 20.90 E N N 020-5-0000-5120 a7 G0/00/C00 21489 54082 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
108620 02/28/2017 03/14/2017 - 13.85- E N N 012-5- oﬂ.m 5135 97 00/00/000 21954 54082 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
- 1807.90=Total Trans .00=Total nmJn 1207 .90=Total Owed
[BROCAPP ] BROOKS COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT
108634 02/13/2017 0©3/14/2017 . 28043.75 E N N 012-5- oaom 5460 97 . 00/00/0C0 ZND QT 54084 (Q0/00/0000 2ND QTLY REPQRT
- 28043 .75=7otal Trans oolAOﬂmg raid Nmohw 75=Total Owed
[BROCO ] ERODART CO -
168632 0Q1/11/2017 03/14/2017 . 13.46. E N N 012-5-0650-5002 - 97 - 00/00/000 B4854980 54083 -00/00/0000 BOOKS
108632 Q1/17/2017 0Q3/14/2017 16.12.- E N N 012~5-0650-5002 97, 00/00/000 B4860768 54083 00/00/0000 EBOOKS
108632 02/01/2017 03/14/2017 32.24° E N N §12-5-0650-5002 97 00/00/000 B4878732 54083 00/00/0000° BOOKS
Hommwm 02/01/2017 03/14/2017 : 23.38 E N. N 0312-5-0650-5002 97 00/00/000 B4878840 54083 00/00/CC00 BOOKS
. B - 85.20=Total. Trans OOIAOﬂmd Paid 85.20=Total Owed ’
[CATISE ] npa,om u. CARRERA . .
108644 .02/20/2017 03/34/2017 40.00 E N N 012-5-0560-5820 7 97 00/00/000C 54087 00/00/0000 REPAIRS & MAINT
108644 02/08/2017 03/14/2017 15.00 E N N 012-5-0560-5820 797 -00/00/000 54087 00/00/0C00 REPAIRS & MAINT
55.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 55.00=Total osma
[CCCATIME] CORPUS CHRISTI CALLER-TIMES : .
108638 02/15/2017 03/14/2017 70.57 E N N 012-5-0650-5003 97 00/00/000 w0012345 54085 00/00/0000 MAGAZINE (DIGIT
g P 70. mﬂlﬂoﬁwg Trans .00=Total Paid 70.57=Total Cwed
[COWGOY ] CDwW GOQVERNMENT )
© 108646 01/27/2017 03/14/2017 1500.21 E N N 012-5-0409-2500 47 OO\OQ\ooo GRF6722 54088 DO\QO\oooo TECHNOLOGY
: Hmoo 21=Total Trans 00|4oﬁm; Paid moo 21=Total Cwed
HnHzH..UyHE CINTAS CORPORATION : .
108647 02/02/2017 03/14/2017 . 59.22 E N N 013-5-0000-5135% 87 . 00/00/000 5007133963 54089  00/00/0C00 - MINOR OPERATING !
108647 02/27/2017 03/14/2017- 51.50 E N N 013-5-0000-5135 . 97 - 00/00/000 5007251493 54089 00/00/0000 MINOR QPERATING
- . 11C¢.72=Total Trans QquodmA Paid : 110.72=Total Cwed .
{COUVIE ] COURTVIEW ucm,_.Hnm mo_.cd..ozm .
108651 02/28/2017 ow\Hh\NoHu 185.00 E N N 014-5-0000-5831 7 97 00/00/000  #BROQKSTXS011 54093 Q0/00/0000 DIST CLERK FEE
amm.GOIAOﬂwg Trans .00=Total Paid 185.00=Total Owed - .
_me%mo ] CREATIVE PRODUCT SOURCE, Hzn ,
108630 . om\ﬁ\uoﬁ ow\ﬁ\woﬂ. Nmm.mm E_N N QI2-5-0560-5135 97. 00/00/000 CPl05H3455 54092 00/00/0000 OTHER SUPPLIES
228.606=Total. Trans .00=Total Paid 228.66=Total Owed
[cuLoFce 1 CULLILGAN OF CORPUS CHRISTI ) . .
108653 -02/28/2017 03/14 \Noﬂ 163.60 & N N oﬁum-oﬂwumooo : 97 - 00/00/000  442x13114807 54094 00/00/000C - OFFICE SUPPLIES®
- L : 163.680=Total Trans .00=Total .um.mn 163. 60=Total Owed .
hgpgmm_hzu DASH MEDICAL GLOVES INC .. .
108656 02/24/2017 03/14/2017 88.80 -E N N owm 5-0512-5135 a7 0C/00/000  INV1042215 54095 00/0C/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES
- 38. mos40am4 Trans .0C=Total Paid mm 8§0=Total owed
[DAVOGON 1 DAVID © nozuz.mm 2 . ) .
108673 01/03/2017 03/14/2017 175.00 E N N 012-5-0435-5481 7 97 oo\oo.\ooo 16-07-17171-Fam 54109 Q0/00/0000 cCIvIL
108673 (01/03/2017 03/14/2017 175.09 E N N 012-5-0435-5481 -7 97 00/00/000  15-04-16830-FAM 54109 00700/0000 CIVIL
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350.00=Total Trans 00=Total Paid 350.00=Total Owed

[DELLMAR 1 DELL MARKETING LP : .

168657 02/03/2017 03/14/2017 1015.57 E N N (018-5-0000-9500 97 00/00/0000 10145429748 54096 00/00/0000 LAPTOP/DAVID T.
108657 02/03/2017 03/14/2017 1670.81 E N N 0QLl3-5-00Q0-2%070 .97 00/00/000 10145429748 54096 0070070000 COMPUTER/ROAD &
108657 02/03/2017 03/14/2017 5354.05 E N N 012-5-0409-9300 - 97 00/00/000 10145429748 54096 00/00/0000 COMPUTER/SHERIF
108657 02/03/2017 03/14/2017 1070.81 m ) z N Q22-5-0000-5000 97 00/00/0000 10145429748 54096 00/00/0000 COMPUTER/CODE E -
108657 02/03/2017 03/14/2017 1070.81 N 109-5-0C00-9500 97 . 00/00/G00 10145425748 54096 00/00/0000 CAPYITAL OUTLAY

. 9582, OmIAOﬁmg Aﬂmzm .00=Total Paid 9582.05=Total cwed : ) ]

[BCOPRI ] ECONOMY PRINTING, LLC :

108659 (©2/07/2017 03/14/2017 29.00 3 N N 012-5-0550-5230 97 . 00,/00/0C0 9942 54098 00/00/0000 - SUPPLIES
3%.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 39.00=Total Cwed

[EVECOF ] EVEREST WATER : y ; o
108660 02/17/2017 03/14/2017 4.2Q E hY N 012-5-0455-5000 97 00/00/000 936325 540%9 00/00/0000 ' DEPT SUPPLIES/3 -
108660 02/17/2017 0©3/14/2017 4,20 E N N 012-5-0456-5000 97 00/00/000 936325 54099 00/00/000C - DEPT SUPFLIES/3
108660 02/17/2017 Q3/14/2017 4,20 E N N 012-5-0457-5000- 97 00/00/000 936325 54099 00/00/000C DEPT SUPFLIES/3
108660 ' 02/17/2017 03/14/2017 4.20 E N N 012-5-0458~5000" 97 00/00/000 936325 54099 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/3
108660 02/17/2017 03/14/2017 4:20 E N N (G70-5-0001-5138 97 00/00/000 936325 54092 00/00/000C DEPT SUPPLIES/3
108660 02/17/2017 03/14/2017 26.00 E N N 012-5-0409-9071 97 Q0/00/000° 936330 54099 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPFLTIES/3
108660 02Z2/17/2017 03/14/2017 10.25 E N N 012-5-0409-8071 g7 Q0/00/000 93632% 54099 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/3
108660 03/01/2017 03/14/2017 ©12.9% E N N 012-5-0409-%071 mw 00/00/000 36100189 54099 . 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/3
108660 03/01/2017 03/14/2017 16.00 E N N 012-5-0409-3071 00/00/000 36100357 54099 - OO\oo\oooo DEPT SUPPLIES/3

86.24=Total Trans ooh_.o\n& Paid 86.24=Total Owed : ,

[EXXCO ] EXXON MOBIL : '

108738 0270872017 0Q3/14/2017 44,42 . E N N 012-5-0560-5105 : G0/00/000 267702 54157 CO/00/0000 GASOLINE EXP
44.42=Total Trans oc14oam4 vmgu 44 _42=Total Owed ,

[FALPUBCC] FALFURRIAS PUBLISHING CO INC . ' .
108661 02/0%9/2017 03/14/2017 48.75 E N N 9012-5-0409-5600 97 . 00/00/000 34196 54100 ©0/00/0000 ~ ADV./LEGAL NOTI
108661 oN\Hm\moww ow\Hh\MOHu. 80,00 E N N 012-5-0409-5600 97 - 00/00/000 34233 54100 CO0/00/C000 ADV,/LEGAL NOTI-

13B.75=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 138.75=Total owed

[FDFLOCOV] F & D FLOOR COVERING :
168662 01/25/2017 03/14/2017 743.59 E N N 012-5-0510-5120 97 00/00/000 142498 54101 00/00/0000 JANITORIAL SUPP

743.59=Total Trans .00=Total vmda : 743.59=Total Cwed ) )

[FIPRSY ] _unm,Eor PROTECTION w<m4m3m INC. L - i
108664 02/27/2017 03/14/2017 HbNH.om E N N 012-5~0510-5204 97" OO\DD\ooo 100466084 54102  00/00/0000 - ANNUAL INSPECTI
108664 02/15/2017 03/14/2017 753.50 E N N 012-5-0510-5204 97 _00/00/000 100464399 54102 00/00/0000 BLDG REPAIRS CR

2174.58=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 2174.58=Total owed ,

[FLE 1 FLEETPRIDE .

108695 02/28/2017 .03/14/2017 425.56 E N N 013-5-0000-5820 97 00/0G/000 82899391 54126 00/00/00C0 EQUIP VEHICLE R
425.56=Total Trans Q00=Total paid 425.56=Toral Owed

[FOSUFISA] FOXCO OTLFIELD SUPPLY, INC. , - : o
108666 02/17/2017 Q3/14/2017 24000 E N N 013-5-0000-5135 a7 00/00/000 11863 54103 00/00/0000 - FIRE EXTINUISHE
108666 '02/17/2017 03/14/2017 371.00 £ N N 013-5-0000-5135 97 - 00/00/0000 11863 . 54103 00/00/0000 FIRE EXTINUISHE

611.00=Total Trans -00=Total paid . B11.00=Total oOwed Ut

[GALLING ] .GALLS, LLC .
108669 oN\NM\Nopu 03/14/2017 958.89 E N N {032-5-0560-5136 . 97 0C/00/000 7038110 54105 00/0C/0000 UNIFORM

958.89=Total Trans ootAoﬂmA Paid mmm B9=Total owed i . ,

[GARDAVT ] DAVID T. GARCIA B . )

168670 01/27/2017 03/14/2017 250.00 E N N 012-5-0435-5484 7 97 00/00/000  11-01-10669CR 54106 00/00/0000 CRIMINAL
: : 250.0C=Total Trans .00=total praid 250.00=Total Owed L ,

[GEOGRPIN] THE GEO GROUP, INC. {ATTN; CONTROLLER)

108672 02/01/2017 03/14/2017 1813.5¢ E N N (lZ2-5-0512-5130 97 00/00/000  2531701108BC 54108 (0/00/0000 PRISONERS MEALS
108672 02/06/2017 03/14/2017 - 1572.50 E N N 0l2-5-0512-5130 97 00/00,/000 253170106BRC 54108 00/00/0000 PRYSONERS HOUSX
-108672  02/01/2017 03/14/2017 181.44 E N N 012-5- 0512-5137 97 00/00/000  2531701108C 54108

’ Trans

3567.44=Total

.00=Total Paid

3567. palﬂonmd Owed

oo\oo\oooo. JAIL LINEN
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[GULCOAPC] GULF COAST PAPER CO .
108674 02/13/2017 0371472017 67.70 E N N 013-5-00Q0-513% 97 00/00/000 1274912 54110 00/00/0000 JANITORIAL SUPP
108674 02/13/2017 03/14/2017 74.15 E N N 013-5-0C00-5135 97 00/00/000 1274908 54110 00/00/0000 JANITORIAL SUPP
141.85=Total Trans L00=Total paid 141.85=Total Cwed
[HENGLA3 ] HENRY'S GLASS SHOP #3 : : .
108675 (0272372017 Q3/14/2017 200.00 E N N 0Q12-5-0512-5800 7 97 00/00/000 7158 54111 Q0/0C/0000 REPAIRS & MAINT
108675 0272172017 03/14/2017 1280.70 E N N 012-5-0512-580C 97 0o0/00,/000 5979 . 54111 .00/00/0000 REPAIRS & MAINT
1490.70=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 1490.70=Total Owed
[HOLCAT ] HOLT CAT . - :
168694 02/09/2017 03/14/2017 106.5¢ E N N 013-5-0000-5820 - 97 Q0/00/000  pPImMEQO31817 54112 D0/00/0000 rQUIP & VEHICLE
106.56=Total Trans ' .00=Total paid 106.56=Total owed
[HSBCBS ] BLUE TARP FINANCIAL INC
108616 12/15/2016 03/14/2017 14.99 E N N 013-5-C000-513% 87 00,/00/000 36866908 54081 00/00/0000 MINOR SUPPLIES
108616 02/05/2017 03/14/2017 .- 86.85 E N N Q1l3-5-0000-5135 97 00/00/0000 37208368 54081 00/00/0000 MINOR SUPPLIES
108616 02/08/2017 03/14/2017 89.66 E N N 013-5-0000-5135 97 007007000 37233410 54081 00/00/0000 MINOR SUPPLIES
108616 02/14/2017 03/14/2017 34.71 E N N 013-5-0000-5135 97 00/00/000 37266803 54081 0070070000 ‘MINOR SUPPLIES..
246.21=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 246.21=Total Owed v - .
[Icsyasy 1 I € 5 JAIL SUPPLIES INC . ' .
108678 01/30/2017 03/14/2017 50.81 E N N 012-5-0512-5130 97 00/00/000 w01301706 54113 0C/00/0000 SUPPLIES
90.8%=Total Trans .C0=Total raid 90.81=Total Owed o : .
[ID0CCoM ] IDGCKET. COM .
108679 02/08/2017 03/14/2017 950.00 E N N 012-5-0409-9500. 7 97 00/00/0000 343941 54114 00/00/0000 SUPPORT FEE/APR
’ 950.C00=Total Trans .00=Total pPaid - 950.00=Total owed .o
[IKOFSO ] RICOM USA, INC. .
108708 02/27/2017 03/14/2017 + 315.46 E N N 012-5-0409-5860 97 00/C0/000 98306783 54133 00/00/00CD° COPIER EXP
108708 {(2/28/2017 03/14/2017 59093 E NN 012-5-0409-5860 97 00/00/000 98313973 54133 00/00/0000 “COPLER EXP
108708 02/10/2017 03/14/2017 3469.87 E N N 012-5-0409-5860" g7 00/00/000 98324962 54123 00/00/0000 COPIER EXP:
o 4376.26=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 4376.26=Total owed
[INHESO ] INDIGENT HEALTHCARE SCLUTICNS, LTD : . . -
108680 02/01/2017 03/14/2017 1508.00 E N N 012-5-0409-9071 97 00,/00/000 63626 54115 00/00/0000 SERVICE FGR MAR
108680 03/01/2017 03/14/2017 1508.00 E N N 012-5-0409-9071 97 -00/00/000 63769 34115 0Q0/00/000C SERVICE FOR APR
) 3016.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 3016.00=Total owed
[JATIACRE ] JAIME'S A/C & REFRIGERATION : K
108681 03/14/2017 03/14/2017 585.00 & N N 012-5-0510-5201 7 97 00/00/000 1409 54116 00/00/0000 BLDG REPAIRS/AN
108681 03/14/2017 03/14/2017 170,00 E N N 012-5-0510-5201 97 0G/00/000 1409 54116 C0/00/0000 EBLDG REPAIRS/AN
108681 02/07/2017 03/14/2017 1040.60 E N N Q12-5-0510-5508 7 97 00/00/000- 1401 54116 09/00/0000 ELDG REPAIRS/HD
108681 02/07/2017 03/14/2017 725.00 E N N 012-5-0510-5508 .97 00/00/000 1401 54116 00/00/0000 BLDG REPAIRS
- 2520.00=Total Trans . .00=Total Paid 2520.00=Total Owed
{JAMPUE ] JAMES PUELISHING -
108682 02/10/2017 03/14/2017- 222.00 E N N 021-5-C000-5300 97 00/00/000 5170042 54117 00/00/C000 Law BOOKS
222.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 222.00=Total Owed
[JENNBARR] JENNLFER BARRERA $OLIS
108714 02/16/2017 (3/14/20G17 17500 B N N 012-5-0435-5481 7 97 00/00/0000 16-10-17253-cv 54138 00/00/0000 CIvVIL
108714 902/22/2017 03/14/2017 300.00 E N N 012-5-0426-5484 7 57 Q0/00/000 12864 54138 00/00/0000 . CRIMINAL
108714 02/22/2017 03/14/2017 300.00 B N N 012-5-0426-5484 7 97 00/00/000 12904 54138 00/00/0000 -CRIMINAL
108714 02/22/2017 03/14/2017 300.00 E N N 0l2-5-0426-5484 7 97 00/0C/0000 105-13045-CR 54138 0G/00/C000 CRIMINAL
108714 (2/22/2017 03/14/2017 300.00 E N N 012-5~0426~5484 7 97 00/00/000C 15~13043-CR 54138 0QC/00/0000 CRIMINAL
108714 02/22/2017 03/14/2017 300:90 & N N 012-5-0426-5484 7 97 - 00/00/000  15-13053-Cr 54138 00/00/0000 'CRIMINAL
: 1675.00=Total Trans .00=Total paid 1675.00=Total Owed
[JOECRES ] LAW OFFICE OF JOEL CRUZ RESENDEZ - :
108706 02/01/2017 03/14/2017 181.15 E N N 012-5-0435-5481 7 97 00/00/0000 16-08-17189-FaM 54132 00/00/0000 C€IVIL -..-